Walraven Copper Tundish

for boilers

(Z0510)

Features & benefits

m material: copper

Product Number Total Total Total Connection
Height Width Depth Type
Reference letter H w DtT CcT
Unit description  mm mm mm

B6991015
B6991022
B6991028
B6991035
B6991042
B6991054

97.1
107.2
124.8
164.4
150.7
147

100.5
126.7
150.9
146
146.5
145

100.5
126.7
150.9
146
146.5
145

Tube End
Tube End
Tube End
Tube End
Tube End
Tube End
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