

Walraven Copper Tundish

(Z0510)

for boilers



Features & benefits

- material: copper

Product Number	Total Height	Total Width	Total Depth	Connection Type
<i>Reference letter</i>	<i>H</i>	<i>W</i>	<i>DtT</i>	<i>CT</i>
<i>Unit description</i>	<i>mm</i>	<i>mm</i>	<i>mm</i>	
B6991015	97.1	100.5	100.5	Tube End
B6991022	107.2	126.7	126.7	Tube End
B6991028	124.8	150.9	150.9	Tube End
B6991035	164.4	146	146	Tube End
B6991042	150.7	146.5	146.5	Tube End
B6991054	147	145	145	Tube End